Research on ...

Teacher wellbeing and its
implications for professional
Development

On-line Webinar Saturday 6 June 2020

9.45

10.00

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.20

11.20-11.35

11.35-11.50

11.50-12.30

Join the event, introduce yourself on the chat feed
Welcome and introduction

Dr Suzanne Culshaw: What it means to be struggling as a secondary teacher
in England

Zeynep Ekin: Can teaching quality be maintained as teacher workload
increases?

Jennifer Linsdell: Could using Art as a coping mechanism help staff improve
their mental health resilience, and if so — how could this be adopted into
schools and colleges?

COFFEE break and free discussion

Zelna Lauwrens & Bonita Ackerman Du Preez: How teacher mental wellness
contributes to building a coaching culture within the classroom

Amira Abdou: Teacher motivation to engage in Teacher Professional
Learning: Voices from Dubai

Discussion and Closing Remarks



