

Research on ... Teacher wellbeing and its implications for professional Development

On-line Webinar Saturday 6 June 2020

9.45	Join the event, introduce yourself on the chat feed
10.00	Welcome and introduction
10.15-10.30	Dr Suzanne Culshaw: What it means to be struggling as a secondary teacher in England
10.30-10.45	Zeynep Ekin: Can teaching quality be maintained as teacher workload increases?
10.45-11.00	Jennifer Linsdell: Could using Art as a coping mechanism help staff improve their mental health resilience, and if so – how could this be adopted into schools and colleges?
11.00-11.20	COFFEE break and free discussion
11.20-11.35	Zelna Lauwrens & Bonita Ackerman Du Preez: How teacher mental wellness contributes to building a coaching culture within the classroom
11.35-11.50	Amira Abdou: Teacher motivation to engage in Teacher Professional Learning: Voices from Dubai
11.50-12.30	Discussion and Closing Remarks